
TEL EMAIL WEBSITE
+27 71 515 3808 
+27 65 860 2520

rentals@gsafrica.com
tours@gsafrica.com

www.gsafrica.com

2 0 2 6  M O T O R C Y C L E  R E N T A L  &  T O U R  R A T E  S H E E T



CAPE TOWN >KRUGER

NAMIBIA

GARDEN ROUTE 62

CAPE PENINSULA

LESOTHO & WILD COAST

CAPE TOWN > VICTORIA FALLS

 S E L F G U I D E D / G U I D E D  T O U R  O P T I O N S

Journey through Garden Route, Route 62, Overberg, Cape Peninsula, Winelands,
Little Karoo, and Eastern Cape Lowveld. 

An adventure across the Cape Winelands, Namibia’s coastal playground, the wilds
of Etosha, and the beating heart of Namibia

Experience the wonders of South Africa and beyond — Garden Route to the
Sunshine East Coast, Transkei West Coast, Lesotho, Swaziland, Kruger National
Park, and Gauteng.

Cape Town’s vibrant coast and Namibia’s deserts and wildlife-rich Etosha, across
Botswana’s Okavango and Chobe, to the thundering majesty of Victoria Falls.

The Wild Coast enchants with rugged cliffs, pristine beaches, and Xhosa heritage,
while Lesotho, the ‘Kingdom in the Sky,’ offers dramatic mountain landscapes,
remote villages, and a rich cultural tapestry.

From penguins at the Cape to the meeting point of the Atlantic and Indian Oceans,
and the thrill of riding along Chapman’s Peak.

www.gsafrica.com

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520

The following tours offered by GS Africa are available as either self-guided adventures or fully guided experiences.
Scheduled guided tours are also available—please visit our website for the latest pricing and departure dates. 

https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&hs=9drU&sca_esv=46092cd17f955416&rls=en&sxsrf=ANbL-n6iCl3YOthBLRKdtusaYFXxOgbHow:1773655483694&q=cape+peninsula&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiDwrzIlaSTAxXGU0EAHRGkEBAQkeECKAB6BAgQEAE


B M W  R E N T A L S  

1 - 3 Days 

R 2400 per day
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-10% off the above rate
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-20% off the above rate
(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

B M W  G  3 1 0  G S

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R20 000,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R30 000,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R35 000,00

B M W  F  8 0 0  G S

B M W  F  9 0 0  G S

www.gsafrica.com
+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520

B M W  F  9 0 0  G S  A D V

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R35 000,00

1 - 3 Days 

R 3500 per day
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate
(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 3850 per day
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate
(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 4650 per day
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-10% off the above rate
(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings



INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R40 000,00

B M W  R  1 3 0 0  G S

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R45 000,00

B M W  R  1 3 0 0  G S  A D V

1 - 3 Days 

R 4850 per day
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-10% off the above rate
(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 5150 per day
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate
300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-10% off the above rate
(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings



www.gsafrica.com

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R15 000,00

B M W  C  4 0 0  G T

1 - 3 Days 

R 1900 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-10% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-15% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



H A R L E Y - D A V I D S O N  R E N T A L S

H - D  S P O R T S T E R  T O U R E R

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R22 500,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R30 000,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R30 000,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R40 000,00

H - D  S P O R T  G L I D E

H - D  S O F T A I L  H E R I T A G E H - D  S T R E E T  G L I D E

www.gsafrica.com

1 - 3 Days 

R 2450 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 3600 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 3750 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 4650 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-10% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



www.gsafrica.com

H - D  U L T R A  G L I D E

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R45 000,00

H - D  R O A D  G L I D E
U L T R A

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R45 000,00

1 - 3 Days 

R 5150 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-3% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-8% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

1 - 3 Days 

R 5150 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-3% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-8% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



Y A M A H A  R E N T A L S

Y A M A H A  7 0 0  Z  T É N É R É

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R35 000,00

www.gsafrica.com

1 - 3 Days 

R 3750 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



H O N D A  R E N T A L Swww.gsafrica.com

H O N D A  A F R I C A  T W I N
A D V  S P O R T S  1 1 0 0

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R35 000,00

1 - 3 Days 

R 3950 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



K T M  R E N T A L Swww.gsafrica.com

K T M  7 9 0  A D V E N T U R E  R

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R35 000,00

1 - 3 Days 

R 3750 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



D U C A T I  R E N T A L Swww.gsafrica.com

D U C A T I  D E S E R T  X  9 5 0

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R40 000,00

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520

1 - 3 Days 

R 3850 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-12% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

**Up to 20% off group bookings



T O U R  V E H I C L E  R E N T A L S

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R75 000,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R55 000,00

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R20 000,00

F O R D  R A N G E R
D O U B L E  C A B H Y U N D A I  S T A R I A

L A Z Y  L O A D E R  1 / 2  B I K E
T R A I L E R

www.gsafrica.com

6  F O O T  L U G G A G E  T R A I L E R

INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT
R20 000,00

1 - 3 Days 

R 3550 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-10% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-15% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

1 - 3 Days 

R 3950 per day

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

4 - 6 Days

-5% off the above rate

300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over

7+ Days 

-10% off the above rate

(UNLIMITED)

1 - 3 Days 

R 750 per day

4 - 6 Days

-10% off the above rate

7+ Days 

-15% off the above rate

1 - 3 Days 

R 750 per day

4 - 6 Days

-10% off the above rate

7+ Days 

-15% off the above rate

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



R I D E R  G E A R  R E N T A L Swww.gsafrica.com

Helmet (DOT certified)  R  185,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Protective Rider Jacket  R  205,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Protective Gloves  R  75,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Protective Riding Boots  R  195,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Protective Pants  R  175,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Leatt Neck Brace  R  135,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Rain Suits  R  200,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Insurance Excess Deposit is per set of clothing. Damaged rider gear,
 luggage units and extras will be replaced at current market values.

A dry cleaning fee will be charged for each gear rental as follows:
R100,00 per jacket, pants, boots, and rain suits; R50,00 for gloves; and

R95,00 for helmets.

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



A C C E S S O R I E S  A N D  E X T R A  R E N T A L Swww.gsafrica.com

Phone Mount Sleeve  R  125,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 000,00

USB Charger Plug  R  65,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Garmin Zumo GPS Package  R  425,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Top box  R  220,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R5 000,00

Side panniers/soft luggage  R  300,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit  R10 000,00

Lowered or comfort seats  R  225,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Helmet Intercom  R  155,00 per day
Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

Insurance Excess Deposit is per set of clothing. Damaged rider gear,
 luggage units and extras will be replaced at current market values.

Alternative offroad tyres  R  425,00 per day

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O Nwww.gsafrica.com

After Hour Fee
After hours, weekends and SA public holidays  R  850,00 

Late Return/Early Collection Fee
This fee is applicable for collection/return of the motorcycle
earlier/later than a normal rental day (8h30AM - 17h30PM) R 950,00

Traffic Fine Administration Fee
This fee applies to all and any traffic fines occurred
during the rental period R 450,00

Cross Border Permit Fee
Per bike, per border ex SA. Borders = Namibia, Lesotho,
Mozambique, Malawi, Botswana, Zambia, Zimbabwe,
and Swaziland  R 950,00

Delivery and Collection Fee
Per bike within a 20km radius R 750,00

Support Driver
Excluding, fuel, meals and accommodation R 2850,00

Qualified Tourist Guide
Excluding bike, fuel, meals and accommodation R 4000,00

Qualified Tourist Guide’s Bike
Excluding, fuel, meals and accommodation R 3000,00

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520



R E N T A L  D E P O T  O P T I O N Swww.gsafrica.com

R  3 750,00

Cape Town to/from Knysna/George
R 2 500,00

Cape Town to/from Durban
R  4 250,00

Cape Town to/from Johannesburg
R 3 850,00

Cape Town to/from Namibia
R 13 000,00

Johannesburg to/from Namibia
R 16 000,00

Durban to/from Johannesburg
R  3 850,00

Minimum of 2 bikes per transport cost.

Minimum of 3 bikes per transport cost.

Cape Town to/from Port Elizabeth

Please feel free to enquire about our other depot options, such as
Kasane and Victoria Falls. As pricing may vary depending on the

season, we’ll be happy to provide details to help with your planning. 

+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520


	2026 MOTORCYCLE RENTAL & TOUR RATE SHEET
	TEL
	EMAIL
	WEBSITE

	SELFGUIDED/GUIDED TOUR OPTIONS
	The following tours offered by GS Africa are available as either self-guided adventures or fully guided experiences. Scheduled guided tours are also available—please visit our website for the latest pricing and departure dates.
	GARDEN ROUTE 62
	Journey through Garden Route, Route 62, Overberg, Cape Peninsula, Winelands, Little Karoo, and Eastern Cape Lowveld.

	NAMIBIA
	An adventure across the Cape Winelands, Namibia’s coastal playground, the wilds of Etosha, and the beating heart of Namibia

	CAPE TOWN >KRUGER
	Experience the wonders of South Africa and beyond — Garden Route to the Sunshine East Coast, Transkei West Coast, Lesotho, Swaziland, Kruger National Park, and Gauteng.

	CAPE TOWN > VICTORIA FALLS
	Cape Town’s vibrant coast and Namibia’s deserts and wildlife-rich Etosha, across Botswana’s Okavango and Chobe, to the thundering majesty of Victoria Falls.

	CAPE PENINSULA
	From penguins at the Cape to the meeting point of the Atlantic and Indian Oceans, and the thrill of riding along Chapman’s Peak.

	LESOTHO & WILD COAST
	The Wild Coast enchants with rugged cliffs, pristine beaches, and Xhosa heritage, while Lesotho, the ‘Kingdom in the Sky,’ offers dramatic mountain landscapes, remote villages, and a rich cultural tapestry.
	www.gsafrica.com
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520


	www.gsafrica.com


	BMW RENTALS
	BMW G 310 GS
	7+ Days  -20% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R20 000,00


	BMW F 800 GS
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R30 000,00


	BMW F 900 GS
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R35 000,00


	BMW F 900 GS ADV
	7+ Days  -10% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R35 000,00



	BMW R 1300 GS
	BMW R 1300 GS ADV
	7+ Days  -10% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	7+ Days  -10% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R40 000,00
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R45 000,00


	BMW C 400 GT
	1 - 3 Days  R 1900 per day 300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over
	4 - 6 Days -10% off the above rate 300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over
	7+ Days  -15% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R15 000,00
	www.gsafrica.com
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520

	www.gsafrica.com


	HARLEY-DAVIDSON RENTALS
	H-D SPORTSTER TOURER

	H-D SPORT GLIDE
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R22 500,00
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R30 000,00

	H-D SOFTAIL HERITAGE

	H-D STREET GLIDE
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	7+ Days  -10% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R30 000,00
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R40 000,00


	H-D ULTRA GLIDE
	1 - 3 Days  R 5150 per day 300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over
	4 - 6 Days -3% off the above rate 300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over
	7+ Days  -8% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	**Up to 20% off group bookings


	H-D ROAD GLIDE ULTRA
	1 - 3 Days  R 5150 per day 300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over
	4 - 6 Days -3% off the above rate 300KMS FREE + R8.50 per km over
	7+ Days  -8% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	**Up to 20% off group bookings
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R45 000,00
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R45 000,00
	www.gsafrica.com
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520

	www.gsafrica.com



	YAMAHA RENTALS
	YAMAHA 700 Z TÉNÉRÉ
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R35 000,00
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520
	www.gsafrica.com



	HONDA RENTALS
	HONDA AFRICA TWIN ADV SPORTS 1100
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R35 000,00
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520
	www.gsafrica.com



	KTM RENTALS
	KTM 790 ADVENTURE R
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R35 000,00
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520
	www.gsafrica.com



	DUCATI RENTALS
	DUCATI DESERT X 950
	7+ Days  -12% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R40 000,00
	www.gsafrica.com



	TOUR VEHICLE RENTALS
	FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB
	HYUNDAI STARIA
	7+ Days  -10% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	7+ Days  -15% off the above rate (UNLIMITED)
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R55 000,00
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R75 000,00

	6 FOOT LUGGAGE TRAILER
	1 - 3 Days  R 750 per day
	4 - 6 Days -10% off the above rate
	7+ Days  -15% off the above rate
	1 - 3 Days  R 750 per day
	4 - 6 Days -10% off the above rate
	7+ Days  -15% off the above rate
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R20 000,00
	INSURANCE EXCESS DEPOSIT R20 000,00
	+27 71 515 3808 | +27 65 860 2520

	www.gsafrica.com



	RIDER GEAR RENTALS
	Helmet (DOT certified)
	R  185,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Protective Rider Jacket
	R  205,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Protective Gloves
	R  75,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Protective Riding Boots
	R  195,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Protective Pants
	R  175,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Leatt Neck Brace
	R  135,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Rain Suits
	R  200,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00
	www.gsafrica.com


	ACCESSORIES AND EXTRA RENTALS

	Phone Mount Sleeve
	R  125,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 000,00

	USB Charger Plug
	R  65,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Garmin Zumo GPS Package
	R  425,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Top box
	R  220,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R5 000,00

	Side panniers/soft luggage
	R  300,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit  R10 000,00

	Lowered or comfort seats
	R  225,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Helmet Intercom
	R  155,00 per day Insurance Excess Deposit R2 500,00

	Alternative offroad tyres
	R  425,00 per day
	Insurance Excess Deposit is per set of clothing. Damaged rider gear,  luggage units and extras will be replaced at current market values.
	www.gsafrica.com


	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
	After Hour Fee
	After hours, weekends and SA public holidays
	R  850,00

	Late Return/Early Collection Fee
	This fee is applicable for collection/return of the motorcycle earlier/later than a normal rental day (8h30AM - 17h30PM)
	R 950,00

	Traffic Fine Administration Fee
	This fee applies to all and any traffic fines occurred during the rental period
	R 450,00

	Cross Border Permit Fee
	Per bike, per border ex SA. Borders = Namibia, Lesotho, Mozambique, Malawi, Botswana, Zambia, Zimbabwe, and Swaziland
	R 950,00

	Delivery and Collection Fee
	R 750,00
	Per bike within a 20km radius


	Support Driver
	R 2850,00
	Excluding, fuel, meals and accommodation


	Qualified Tourist Guide
	R 4000,00
	Excluding bike, fuel, meals and accommodation


	Qualified Tourist Guide’s Bike
	R 3000,00
	Excluding, fuel, meals and accommodation
	www.gsafrica.com



	RENTAL DEPOT OPTIONS
	Cape Town to/from Port Elizabeth
	R  3 750,00

	Cape Town to/from Knysna/George
	R 2 500,00

	Cape Town to/from Durban
	R  4 250,00

	Cape Town to/from Johannesburg
	R 3 850,00

	Cape Town to/from Namibia
	R 13 000,00
	Minimum of 2 bikes per transport cost.


	Johannesburg to/from Namibia
	R 16 000,00
	Minimum of 3 bikes per transport cost.


	Durban to/from Johannesburg
	R  3 850,00
	Please feel free to enquire about our other depot options, such as Kasane and Victoria Falls. As pricing may vary depending on the season, we’ll be happy to provide details to help with your planning.




